
DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING 

BID TABULATION

BID OPENING 6/1/21

PRICE SCHEDULE OPENING 6/14/21 @11:00AM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

UNIT 

PRICE

TOTAL 

AMOUNT UNIT PRICE

TOTAL 

AMOUNT UNIT PRICE

TOTAL 

AMOUNT

A

(150-1000)
Traffic Control

NB NB $1,470,000.00 $1,470,000.00 $2,311,122.00 $2,311,122.00

B

(402-1802)

Recycled Asphalt Concrete 

Patching including Bitum. 

Material and H Lime NB NB $109.00 $7,888,657.00 $99.00 $7,164,927.00

C

(432-5010)

Mill Asphalt Concrete 

Pavement Variable Depth 

Average 1" to 1 1/2"** NB NB $4.00 $100,000.00 $2.00 $50,000.00

D

(402-3102)

Recycled Asphalt Concrete 

9.5, MM Superpave, Type 

II, Blend 1 included Bitum. 

Material and H Lime NB NB $81.00 $3,488,427.00 $93.00 $4,005,231.00

E

(653-2501)
Striping***

NB NB $6.50 $120,120.00 $6.50 $120,120.00

HEH Paving Inc. ER Snell Contractor, Inc.

C.W. Matthews Contracting 

Co., Inc.

UNIT

APPROXIMATE 

QUANTITY

                                   Area A

Square 

Yard
25,000

ITB No. 21-101356

ITB Name: SPLOST Phase II Road 

Resurfacing Project (365 Day Contract)

Linear 

Feet
18,480

Ton 43,067

Lump Sum 1

Ton 72,373

Form Revised 03/01/18



DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING 

BID TABULATION

BID OPENING 6/1/21

PRICE SCHEDULE OPENING 6/14/21 @11:00AM

F

(611-8055)

Adjust Minor Structures to 

Grade
Each

NB NB $2,164.00 $10,820.00 $2,164.00 $10,820.00

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

AMOUNT
UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

AMOUNT

A

(150-1000)
Traffic Control Lump Sum

$1,870,155.73 $1,870,155.73 $1,358,399.00 $1,358,399.00 $2,413,920.00 $2,413,920.00

B

(402-1802)

Recycled Asphalt Concrete 

Patching including Bitum. 

Material and H Lime

Ton

$90.69 $6,815,716.26 $120.00 $9,018,480.00 $100.00 $7,515,400.00

C

(432-5010)

Mill Asphalt Concrete 

Pavement Variable Depth 

Average 1" to 1 1/2"**

Square 

Yard
$2.94 $73,500.00 $4.00 $100,000.00 $2.00 $50,000.00

D

(402-3102)

Recycled Asphalt Concrete 

9.5, MM Superpave, Type 

II, Blend 1 included Bitum. 

Material and H Lime

Ton

$86.05 $3,241,331.40 $87.00 $3,277,116.00 $95.00 $3,578,460.00

E

(653-2501)
Striping***

Linear 

Feet $7.17 $71,549.43 $6.50 $64,863.50 $6.50 $64,863.50

F

(611-8055)

Adjust Minor Structures to 

Grade
Each

$2,970.00 $14,850.00 $2,164.00 $10,820.00 $2,164.00 $10,820.00

NB

5

TOTAL BID (ITEMS A THROUGH F):

9,979

5

NB

$13,078,024.00

$13,078,024.00

$13,662,220.00

$13,662,220.00

APPROXIMATE

QUANTITY

1

TOTAL BID (Area A):

                                         Area B

75,154

25,000

37,668

Form Revised 03/01/18



DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING 

BID TABULATION

BID OPENING 6/1/21

PRICE SCHEDULE OPENING 6/14/21 @11:00AM

TOTAL 

BID 

(ITEMS A 

THROUGH 

F):

Witness Signature: 

Agent Signature: 

20% 100%

Yes YesYes

Yes Yes Yes

$13,829,678.50

3

$13,633,463.50$12,087,102.82

Number of Bids Received:                

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE 

Meeting (Yes/No)

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

$12,087,102.82

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE 100%

Recommend award to: 

HEH Paving, Inc., 3384 Almand Road, Atlanta, GA 30316

E. R. Snell Contractor, Inc., 1785 Oak Road, Snellville, GA 30078

* Please consult the G-DOT Specifications, the link to which is set forth in Exhibit 4, for descriptions of the services denoted by the item-identification numbers above. **Milling 

will be selected on site by the Project Manager.

For Item No. B, Area B, HEH Paving Inc. stated the Unit Price was $6,815,816.20, the price should be $6,815,716.26.

$13,829,678.50 $13,633,463.50

NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Total Bid - Area B:

Form Revised 03/01/18


